Fund Name

Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF

Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF

Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF

Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF

Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF

Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF

Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF

Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF

Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF

Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF

Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF

Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF

Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF

Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF

Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF

Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF

Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF

Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF

Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF

Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF

Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF

Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF

Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF

Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF

Teucrium Agricultural Strategy No K-1 ETF
Relative Strength Managed Volatility ETF

TICKER

CXRN
WXET
YFYA
XXRP
TXXD
TXXS
CXRN
WXET
YFYA
XXRP
TXXD
TXXS
CXRN
WXET
YFYA
XXRP
TXXD
TXXS
CXRN
WXET
YFYA
XXRP
TXXD
TXXS
CXRN
WXET
YFYA
XXRP
TXXD
TXXS
CXRN
WXET
YFYA
XXRP
TXXD
TXXS
CXRN
WXET
YFYA
XXRP
TXXD
TXXS
CXRN
WXET
YFYA
XXRP
TXXD
TXXS
CXRN
WXET
YFYA
XXRP
TXXD
TXXS
CXRN
WXET
YFYA
XXRP
TXXD
TXXS
CXRN
WXET
YFYA
XXRP
TXXD
TXXS
CXRN
WXET
YFYA
XXRP
TXXD
TXXS
TILL
RSMV

TeUCRIUM

2026 Distributions Per Share

cusIp
53656G316
53656G282
53656G357
53656G191
53656G175
53656G167
53656G316
53656G282
53656G357
53656G191
53656G175
53656G167
53656G316
53656G282
53656G357
53656G191
53656G175
53656G167
53656G316
53656G282
53656G357
53656G191
53656G175
53656G167
53656G316
53656G282
53656G357
53656G191
53656G175
53656G167
53656G316
53656G282
53656G357
53656G191
53656G175
53656G167
53656G316
53656G282
53656G357
53656G191
53656G175
53656G167
53656G316
53656G282
53656G357
53656G191
53656G175
53656G167
53656G316
53656G282
53656G357
53656G191
53656G175
53656G167
53656G316
53656G282
53656G357
53656G191
53656G175
53656G167
53656G316
53656G282
53656G357
53656G191
53656G175
53656G167
53656G316
53656G282
53656G357
53656G191
53656G175
53656G167
53656F144
53656G332

Declaration Date Record Date

1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
2/24/2026
2/24/2026
2/24/2026
2/24/2026
2/24/2026
2/24/2026
3/24/2026
3/24/2026
3/24/2026
3/24/2026
3/24/2026
3/24/2026
4/24/2026
4/24/2026
4/24/2026
4/24/2026
4/24/2026
4/24/2026
5/26/2026
5/26/2026
5/26/2026
5/26/2026
5/26/2026
5/26/2026
6/24/2026
6/24/2026
6/24/2026
6/24/2026
6/24/2026
6/24/2026
7/24/2026
7/24/2026
7/24/2026
7/24/2026
7/24/2026
7/24/2026
8/24/2026
8/24/2026
8/24/2026
8/24/2026
8/24/2026
8/24/2026
9/24/2026
9/24/2026
9/24/2026
9/24/2026
9/24/2026
9/24/2026
10/23/2026
10/23/2026
10/23/2026
10/23/2026
10/23/2026
10/23/2026
11/24/2026
11/24/2026
11/24/2026
11/24/2026
11/24/2026
11/24/2026
12/22/2026
12/22/2026
12/22/2026
12/22/2026
12/22/2026
12/22/2026
12/22/2026
12/22/2026

Ex-Date and
(1)
1/26/2026
1/26/2026
1/26/2026
1/26/2026
1/26/2026
1/26/2026
2/25/2026
2/25/2026
2/25/2026
2/25/2026
2/25/2026
2/25/2026
3/25/2026
3/25/2026
3/25/2026
3/25/2026
3/25/2026
3/25/2026
4/27/2026
4/27/2026
4/27/2026
4/27/2026
4/27/2026
4/27/2026
5/27/2026
5/27/2026
5/27/2026
5/27/2026
5/27/2026
5/27/2026
6/25/2026
6/25/2026
6/25/2026
6/25/2026
6/25/2026
6/25/2026
7/27/2026
7/27/2026
7/27/2026
7/27/2026
7/27/2026
7/27/2026
8/25/2026
8/25/2026
8/25/2026
8/25/2026
8/25/2026
8/25/2026
9/25/2026
9/25/2026
9/25/2026
9/25/2026
9/25/2026
9/25/2026
10/26/2026
10/26/2026
10/26/2026
10/26/2026
10/26/2026
10/26/2026
11/25/2026
11/25/2026
11/25/2026
11/25/2026
11/25/2026
11/25/2026
12/23/2026
12/23/2026
12/23/2026
12/23/2026
12/23/2026
12/23/2026
12/23/2026
12/23/2026

Payment Date
1/27/2026
1/27/2026
1/27/2026
1/27/2026
1/27/2026
1/27/2026
2/26/2026
2/26/2026
2/26/2026
2/26/2026
2/26/2026
2/26/2026
3/26/2026
3/26/2026
3/26/2026
3/26/2026
3/26/2026
3/26/2026
4/28/2026
4/28/2026
4/28/2026
4/28/2026
4/28/2026
4/28/2026
5/28/2026
5/28/2026
5/28/2026
5/28/2026
5/28/2026
5/28/2026
6/26/2026
6/26/2026
6/26/2026
6/26/2026
6/26/2026
6/26/2026
7/28/2026
7/28/2026
7/28/2026
7/28/2026
7/28/2026
7/28/2026
8/26/2026
8/26/2026
8/26/2026
8/26/2026
8/26/2026
8/26/2026
9/28/2026
9/28/2026
9/28/2026
9/28/2026
9/28/2026
9/28/2026

10/27/2027
10/27/2027
10/27/2027
10/27/2027
10/27/2027
10/27/2027
11/27/2026
11/27/2026
11/27/2026
11/27/2026
11/27/2026
11/27/2026
12/24/2026
12/24/2026
12/24/2026
12/24/2026
12/24/2026
12/24/2026
12/24/2026
12/24/2026

Ordinary Income
per Share

0.0223

0.0160

0.0500

None

None

None

0.0323

0.0175

0.0500

0.01109

0.0033

0.0055

Short-Term Capital
Gain per Share
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None



GlacierShares Nasdaq Iceland ETF GLCR 53656H843 12/22/2026 12/23/2026 12/24/2026

AlphaDroid® Broad Markets Momentum ETF EZMO 53656H769 12/22/2026 12/23/2026 12/24/2026
AlphaDroid® Defensive Sector Rotation ETF EZRO 53656H751 12/22/2026 12/23/2026 12/24/2026
21Shares FTSE Crypto 10 Index ETF TTOP 53656H785 12/22/2026 12/23/2026 12/24/2026
21Shares FTSE Crypto 10 ex-BTC Index ETF TXBC 53656H777 12/22/2026 12/23/2026 12/24/2026

! Distribution dates subject to change.

Declaration Date: Date distribution is calculated and approved.
Ex Date/Record Date: Date distribution is public and is booked to the NAV.
Payable Date: Date money leaves the Fund.

Teucrium ETFs Distribution Disclosure

Investing involves substantial risks, including the risk of loss of principal. Investors should consider the investment objectives, risks, charges, and expenses of the Fund
carefully before investing. For additional information, including the prospectus and summary prospectus, which outline investment details, visit www.teucrium.com.
Please read the prospectus and summarv brospectus carefullv before investine.

The majority, and possibly all, of these distributions will be derived from net investment income earned by the Teucrium ETFs, if applicable. Some or all of the distribution
may include capital gains, return of capital, or other sources.

The amount and frequency of distributions paid by each Fund may vary over time. Monthly and annual distributions from a Fund are not guaranteed and may change based
on market conditions, Fund performance, and other factors. Past distributions do not guarantee future payments.

Teucrium does not provide legal, tax, or accounting advice. Any statements related to U.S. tax matters within this communication are not intended or written to be used, and
cannot be used, for the purpose of avoiding penalties imposed on taxpayers. Investors should seek independent tax advice regarding their personal circumstances before
investing.

The principal risks of investing in Teucrium ETFs include, but are not limited to, market, economic, political, sector-specific risks, and risks associated with investing in
commodities, derivatives, and futures contracts. Additionally, risks may include fluctuations in net asset value, concentration risk, counterparty risk, credit risk, and liquidity
risk. Commodities and futures investments can involve heightened volatility and significant potential for loss. Investors should carefully review the specific risks outlined in
each Fund's prospectus.

PINE Distributors LLC is the distributor for the Teucrium ETFs. Teucrium Investment Advisors, LLC, wholly owned by Teucrium Trading, LLC, serves as the investment adviser of
the Teucrium ETFs. PINE Distributors LLC is not affiliated with Teucrium Trading, LLC and Teucrium Investment Advisors, LLC.



