

TEUCRIUM

2026 Distributions Per Share

Fund Name	TICKER	CUSIP	Declaration Date	Ex-Date and		Ordinary Income	Short-Term Capital
				Record Date ⁽¹⁾	Payment Date		
						per Share	Gain per Share
Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF	CXRN	53656G316	1/23/2026	1/26/2026	1/27/2026	0.0223	None
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF	WXET	53656G282	1/23/2026	1/26/2026	1/27/2026	0.0160	None
Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF	YFYA	53656G357	1/23/2026	1/26/2026	1/27/2026	0.0500	None
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF	XXRP	53656G191	1/23/2026	1/26/2026	1/27/2026	None	None
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF	TXXD	53656G175	1/23/2026	1/26/2026	1/27/2026	None	None
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF	TXXS	53656G167	1/23/2026	1/26/2026	1/27/2026	None	None
Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF	CXRN	53656G316	2/24/2026	2/25/2026	2/26/2026	0.0323	None
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF	WXET	53656G282	2/24/2026	2/25/2026	2/26/2026	0.0175	None
Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF	YFYA	53656G357	2/24/2026	2/25/2026	2/26/2026	0.0500	None
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF	XXRP	53656G191	2/24/2026	2/25/2026	2/26/2026	0.01109	None
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF	TXXD	53656G175	2/24/2026	2/25/2026	2/26/2026	0.0033	None
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF	TXXS	53656G167	2/24/2026	2/25/2026	2/26/2026	0.0055	None
Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF	CXRN	53656G316	3/24/2026	3/25/2026	3/26/2026		
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF	WXET	53656G282	3/24/2026	3/25/2026	3/26/2026		
Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF	YFYA	53656G357	3/24/2026	3/25/2026	3/26/2026		
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF	XXRP	53656G191	3/24/2026	3/25/2026	3/26/2026		
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF	TXXD	53656G175	3/24/2026	3/25/2026	3/26/2026		
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF	TXXS	53656G167	3/24/2026	3/25/2026	3/26/2026		
Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF	CXRN	53656G316	4/24/2026	4/27/2026	4/28/2026		
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF	WXET	53656G282	4/24/2026	4/27/2026	4/28/2026		
Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF	YFYA	53656G357	4/24/2026	4/27/2026	4/28/2026		
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF	XXRP	53656G191	4/24/2026	4/27/2026	4/28/2026		
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF	TXXD	53656G175	4/24/2026	4/27/2026	4/28/2026		
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF	TXXS	53656G167	4/24/2026	4/27/2026	4/28/2026		
Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF	CXRN	53656G316	5/26/2026	5/27/2026	5/28/2026		
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF	WXET	53656G282	5/26/2026	5/27/2026	5/28/2026		
Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF	YFYA	53656G357	5/26/2026	5/27/2026	5/28/2026		
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF	XXRP	53656G191	5/26/2026	5/27/2026	5/28/2026		
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF	TXXD	53656G175	5/26/2026	5/27/2026	5/28/2026		
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF	TXXS	53656G167	5/26/2026	5/27/2026	5/28/2026		
Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF	CXRN	53656G316	6/24/2026	6/25/2026	6/26/2026		
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF	WXET	53656G282	6/24/2026	6/25/2026	6/26/2026		
Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF	YFYA	53656G357	6/24/2026	6/25/2026	6/26/2026		
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF	XXRP	53656G191	6/24/2026	6/25/2026	6/26/2026		
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF	TXXD	53656G175	6/24/2026	6/25/2026	6/26/2026		
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF	TXXS	53656G167	6/24/2026	6/25/2026	6/26/2026		
Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF	CXRN	53656G316	7/24/2026	7/27/2026	7/28/2026		
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF	WXET	53656G282	7/24/2026	7/27/2026	7/28/2026		
Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF	YFYA	53656G357	7/24/2026	7/27/2026	7/28/2026		
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF	XXRP	53656G191	7/24/2026	7/27/2026	7/28/2026		
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF	TXXD	53656G175	7/24/2026	7/27/2026	7/28/2026		
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF	TXXS	53656G167	7/24/2026	7/27/2026	7/28/2026		
Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF	CXRN	53656G316	8/24/2026	8/25/2026	8/26/2026		
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF	WXET	53656G282	8/24/2026	8/25/2026	8/26/2026		
Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF	YFYA	53656G357	8/24/2026	8/25/2026	8/26/2026		
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF	XXRP	53656G191	8/24/2026	8/25/2026	8/26/2026		
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF	TXXD	53656G175	8/24/2026	8/25/2026	8/26/2026		
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF	TXXS	53656G167	8/24/2026	8/25/2026	8/26/2026		
Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF	CXRN	53656G316	9/24/2026	9/25/2026	9/28/2026		
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF	WXET	53656G282	9/24/2026	9/25/2026	9/28/2026		
Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF	YFYA	53656G357	9/24/2026	9/25/2026	9/28/2026		
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF	XXRP	53656G191	9/24/2026	9/25/2026	9/28/2026		
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF	TXXD	53656G175	9/24/2026	9/25/2026	9/28/2026		
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF	TXXS	53656G167	9/24/2026	9/25/2026	9/28/2026		
Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF	CXRN	53656G316	10/23/2026	10/26/2026	10/27/2027		
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF	WXET	53656G282	10/23/2026	10/26/2026	10/27/2027		
Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF	YFYA	53656G357	10/23/2026	10/26/2026	10/27/2027		
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF	XXRP	53656G191	10/23/2026	10/26/2026	10/27/2027		
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF	TXXD	53656G175	10/23/2026	10/26/2026	10/27/2027		
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF	TXXS	53656G167	10/23/2026	10/26/2026	10/27/2027		
Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF	CXRN	53656G316	11/24/2026	11/25/2026	11/27/2026		
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF	WXET	53656G282	11/24/2026	11/25/2026	11/27/2026		
Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF	YFYA	53656G357	11/24/2026	11/25/2026	11/27/2026		
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF	XXRP	53656G191	11/24/2026	11/25/2026	11/27/2026		
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF	TXXD	53656G175	11/24/2026	11/25/2026	11/27/2026		
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF	TXXS	53656G167	11/24/2026	11/25/2026	11/27/2026		
Teucrium 2x Daily Corn ETF	CXRN	53656G316	12/22/2026	12/23/2026	12/24/2026		
Teucrium 2x Daily Wheat ETF	WXET	53656G282	12/22/2026	12/23/2026	12/24/2026		
Yields for You Income Strategy A ETF	YFYA	53656G357	12/22/2026	12/23/2026	12/24/2026		
Teucrium 2x Long Daily XRP ETF	XXRP	53656G191	12/22/2026	12/23/2026	12/24/2026		
21Shares 2x Long Dogecoin ETF	TXXD	53656G175	12/22/2026	12/23/2026	12/24/2026		
21Shares 2x Long Sui ETF	TXXS	53656G167	12/22/2026	12/23/2026	12/24/2026		
Teucrium Agricultural Strategy No K-1 ETF	TILL	53656F144	12/22/2026	12/23/2026	12/24/2026		
Relative Strength Managed Volatility ETF	RSMV	53656G332	12/22/2026	12/23/2026	12/24/2026		

GlacierShares Nasdaq Iceland ETF	GLCR	53656H843	12/22/2026	12/23/2026	12/24/2026
AlphaDroid® Broad Markets Momentum ETF	EZMO	53656H769	12/22/2026	12/23/2026	12/24/2026
AlphaDroid® Defensive Sector Rotation ETF	EZRO	53656H751	12/22/2026	12/23/2026	12/24/2026
21Shares FTSE Crypto 10 Index ETF	TTOP	53656H785	12/22/2026	12/23/2026	12/24/2026
21Shares FTSE Crypto 10 ex-BTC Index ETF	TXBC	53656H777	12/22/2026	12/23/2026	12/24/2026

¹ Distribution dates subject to change.

Declaration Date: Date distribution is calculated and approved.

Ex Date/Record Date: Date distribution is public and is booked to the NAV.

Payable Date: Date money leaves the Fund.

Teucrium ETFs Distribution Disclosure

Investing involves substantial risks, including the risk of loss of principal. Investors should consider the investment objectives, risks, charges, and expenses of the Fund carefully before investing. For additional information, including the prospectus and summary prospectus, which outline investment details, visit www.teucrium.com. Please read the prospectus and summary prospectus carefully before investine.

The majority, and possibly all, of these distributions will be derived from net investment income earned by the Teucrium ETFs, if applicable. Some or all of the distribution may include capital gains, return of capital, or other sources.

The amount and frequency of distributions paid by each Fund may vary over time. Monthly and annual distributions from a Fund are not guaranteed and may change based on market conditions, Fund performance, and other factors. Past distributions do not guarantee future payments.

Teucrium does not provide legal, tax, or accounting advice. Any statements related to U.S. tax matters within this communication are not intended or written to be used, and cannot be used, for the purpose of avoiding penalties imposed on taxpayers. Investors should seek independent tax advice regarding their personal circumstances before investing.

The principal risks of investing in Teucrium ETFs include, but are not limited to, market, economic, political, sector-specific risks, and risks associated with investing in commodities, derivatives, and futures contracts. Additionally, risks may include fluctuations in net asset value, concentration risk, counterparty risk, credit risk, and liquidity risk. Commodities and futures investments can involve heightened volatility and significant potential for loss. Investors should carefully review the specific risks outlined in each Fund's prospectus.

PINE Distributors LLC is the distributor for the Teucrium ETFs. Teucrium Investment Advisors, LLC, wholly owned by Teucrium Trading, LLC, serves as the investment adviser of the Teucrium ETFs. PINE Distributors LLC is not affiliated with Teucrium Trading, LLC and Teucrium Investment Advisors, LLC.